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Fancy Crayton – Entire State
CIMS/FQHCs
Fancy.Crayton@bluechoicesc.com
(803) 264-3196

Provider Education
Provider.Education@bcbssc.com
(803) 264-4730

Patricia Thompson
Patricia.Thompson@bcbssc.com
(803) 264-5311

Michaelyn Jefferson
Micahelyn.Jefferson@bcbssc.com
(803) 264-1482

Cynthia Brown
Cynthia.Brown@bcbssc.com
(803) 264-8497

Inga Rearden
Inga.Rearden@bluechoicesc.com
(803) 264-9523

Romona Williams – Entire State
Behavioral Health
Romona.Williams@bcbssc.com
(803) 382-5282
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